MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GAS FRY-TOP WITH CHROMED SMOOTH PLATE

380X720 MM, FREE STANDING
FTGL M940 CRD

Ref: 1114.220.013B
Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel. Grill plate with rounded corners
that allow an easy cleaning. Extractable drip drawer.

Stainless steel burner with self-stabilizing flame, controlled by a
valve with safety system. Burner with pilot light and lighter.
Uniform temperature distribution on the whole plate.

AISI 304 stainless steel back-splash, thickness 3 mm. Hotplate
thickness 15 mm.

Open counter. Height-adjustable feet from 150-200 mm.

400x900x850/925 mm
8 kW

0.846 m3/h

630/621 g/h

82 kg

980x470x1100 mm

84 kg
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