



**GAS FRY-TOP WITH CHROMED SMOOTH PLATE  
 380X720 MM, FREE STANDING  
 FTGL M940 CRD**

Ref: 1114.220.013B  
 Magnus

Body completely in stainless steel. Grill plate with rounded corners that allow an easy cleaning. Extractable drip drawer. Stainless steel burner with self-stabilizing flame, controlled by a valve with safety system. Burner with pilot light and lighter. Uniform temperature distribution on the whole plate. AISI 304 stainless steel back-splash, thickness 3 mm. Hotplate thickness 15 mm. Open counter. Height-adjustable feet from 150-200 mm.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	400x900x850/925 mm
Power	8 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	0.846 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	630 / 621 g/h
Weight	82 kg
Packaging dimensions	980x470x1100 mm
Gross weight	84 kg